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STRATEGY
Reg. Nr. FR2221156864

 

Melkbarkeit
Eutergesundheit

Mastitis
Zellzahl

Fruchtbarkeit
Fruchtbarkeitsindex
Töchterfruchtbarkeit 
Erstkalbealter

Kalbeverlauf Direkt
Kalbeverlauf Maternal
Leichtkalbigkeit
Kälbervitalität
Nutzungsdauer
Temperament

-0,2
+1,9
+1,3
+2,0
+0,5
+0,4
+0,9
-0,5
+1,4
+1,3
+1,7
+0,9
+1,7
+1,4

55
71

64
58
68
95
65

74

REL.

NIP x MILLEDTx HALIASISY

ISU

INEL

-1.5
+2,0
+1,5
+0,9
+1,4
+1,0
+1,3
+0,8
+1,9
+0,6
+1,3
+1,7
+1,3
+1,6
+0,2
+1,1
+0,4
+1,0
+0,7
+0,8
+0,8
+1,0
+0,5
+0,4
+0,7

-0.75 0 0.75 1.5

HB-Nr. 601891
Kappa-Kasein : B/B 
Beta-Kasein : A2/A2

153

26

Produktion

Klauengesundheit
 

Futterverwertung
 

Gesundheit & Kalbeverlauf

Exterieur
Sicherheit 
Eiweiß
Fett 
Eiweiß %
Fett % 
Milch

Futterverwertung

Dermatitis Digitalis 
Mortellaro
Sohlengeschwür
Klauengesundheit

74
20
24

+1,3
+1,2

+447

+1,0
+1,3
+0,1
+0,6

+1,2

Sicherheit

Exterieur

Euter

Zentralband 

Eutertiefe 

Euterbalance 

Vordereuteraufhängung

Hintereuterhöhe

Strichplatzierung vorne 

Strichplatzierung hinten

Rahmen

Größe

Brustbreite

Rumpftiefe

Beckenbreite 

Beckenneigung

Oberlinie

Body Condition Score

Fleisch

Fundamente

Hinterbeinwinkelung

Knochenqualität

Klauenwinkel

Hinterbeinstellung

Bewegung

+69
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